












































Schedule # 
AANDC

Revenue Other Revenue 
Deferred 
Revenue 

Total 
Revenue Total Expenses Transfers

2014 Surplus 
(Deficit)

2013 Surplus       
(Deficit)

Ottawa Trust Fund 3                           2,399                          -                 2,399                              -                          -                        2,399                                   1,516 
Band Governance 4         869,041                       507,840                          -         1,376,881                 1,775,803                424,411                      25,489                                 69,961 
Social Assistance 5      2,352,706                         10,657         2,363,363                 2,365,903                      (2,540)                               (30,788)
Land Management 6                   -                         47,250                  27,355               74,605                      28,282                 (12,000)                      34,323                               172,101 
Housing 7         596,507                    1,037,862              (145,434)         1,488,935                 1,049,682                 (25,687)                    413,566                               995,349 
Community Infrastructure 8      1,032,233                       263,341                          -         1,295,574                 2,580,858               (1,285,284)                            1,737,935 
Education 9      3,893,768                         78,392         3,972,160                 3,995,073               (256,464)                  (279,377)                             (322,812)
Community Wellness 10                    1,871,159              (134,195)         1,736,964                 1,357,986               (130,260)                    248,718                                 25,831 
Economic Development 11                   -                    1,705,809                          -         1,705,809                 1,407,273                          -                    298,536                               656,651 
Training and Development 12                       193,002                          -             193,002                    281,941                          -                    (88,939)                                   2,307 

     8,744,255                    5,717,711              (252,274)       14,209,692               14,842,801                          -                  (633,109)                            3,308,051 
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